DINNER MENU

CLASSICS

MEAT

Chicken Curry
Served with rice and naan bread

Go 50/50 for £1.20
12,7913

Chilli Con Carne

Served with rice and cheese

Go 50/50 for £1.20
1,7

Beef Lasagne

Served with chips and peas OR salad

Go 50/50 for £1.20
1,27

Cottage Pie

Served with peas

Add vegetables for £1.20
1,7

Liver & Onions
Served with mash and peas
1

Steak & Kidney Pudding

Served with chips and peas
1,213

Ship & Castle Pie -

Served with chips and peas
2,4,7%,9

Bangers & Mash

Served with peas, onions and gravy
2,13,14

Ham, Egg & Chips
4

Burger
Served with chips

Add cheese, egg or mushrooms for £1.20

Add bacon for £1.50
2,13,14

Chicken Burger

Served with chips
Add salad for £1.20
2,9

£9.45

£9.45

£9.45

£9.45

£9.45

£9.85

£9.85

£8.50

£8.45

£8.50

£8.50

Mixed Grill

Served with chips, onion rings, egg,

peas, tomato and mushrooms
2,4,13,14,

Steak

Served with chips, peas and
mushrooms

Gammon

Served with chips, peas and an egg
4

Cajun Chicken

Served with chips and peas
Go 50/50 for £1.20

Lamb Shank

Served with mash and peas
Add vegetables for £1.20

£17.95

£13.95

£10.85

£9.95

£10.50

FISH

Fish Pie
Served with vegetables OR salad
57

Haddock & Broccoli Bake

Served with vegetables OR salad
5,7

Fish & Chips
Served with peas OR mushy peas
2,57

Scampi

£9.95

£9.95

£9.50

£8.50

Served with chips and peas OR mushy peas

2,35

Fish Cakes -

Served with chips and peas OR salad

Go 50/50 for £1.20
45,7

£9.00




Ve =Vegan with beetroot (1) and pickle (2, 14)

Red Thai Curry (Ve) £8.95 Ham £8.20

Served with rice

Go 50/50 for £1.20 Cheese £7 45
7

Vegetable Lasagne £8.95

Served with chips and peas OR salad Tuna £9.20

Go 50/50 for £1.20 3

1,2,7,13 . .

Vegetable Burger (Ve) £8.95 ]P3r?\9/vns with Marie Rose sauce £9.20

Served with chips o

Add cheese, egg or mushroom for £1.20

9 Add cheese for £1.20

Chunky Veg Chilli (Ve) £8.95

Served with rice

Cheese on request

1

SIDES

Chips £350  Rice £205
Sheesy Chips £395  Side Salad £3.50
Onion Rings £4.25 ?read & Butter £1.00
2

Garlic Bread £3.95

2

CHECK OUT OUR SPECIAL BOARDS

Your holiday starts here

Telephone Orders & Takeaways Accepted

[=]5 ‘-'E 90 Rudmore Road, Portsmouth PO2 8DR
; Telephone: 02392 670998
Email: hello@shipcastleportsmouth.co.uk

. Allergen Key:
I_O.;HH" E 1- Celery 2 - Gluten 3 - Crustaceans 4 - Egg 5 - Fish 6 - Lupin
YOUR bUB 7 - Milk 8 - Mollusc 9 - Mustard 10 - Nuts 11 - Peanuts
12 - Sesame Seeds 13 - Soya 14 - Sulphur Dioxide

e Optional Flavours

Allergens key is for the meal as a whole - please see the allergy book for individual allergens.
Chips can be allergy free on request. Fish cakes are gluten free on request.
Our food is prepared in an open kitchen so we cannot guarantee suitability for people with allergies.
All prices are included of the current government VAT rate




