## **DINNER MENU**

CLASSICS		MEAT	
Chicken Curry Served with rice and naan bread Go 50/50 for £1.20 1, 2, 7, 9, 13	£9.45	Mixed Grill £17.95 Served with chips, onion rings, egg, peas, tomato and mushrooms 2, 4, 13, 14,	
Chilli Con Carne Served with rice and cheese Go 50/50 for £1.20	£9.45	Steak £13.95 Served with chips, peas and mushrooms	
Beef Lasagne Served with chips and peas <u>OR</u> salad Go 50/50 for £1.20 1.2.7	£9.45	Gammon £10.85 Served with chips, peas and an egg	
Cottage Pie Served with peas Add vegetables for £1.20	£9.45	Cajun Chicken £9.95 Served with chips and peas Go 50/50 for £1.20	
Liver & Onions Served with mash and peas	£9.45	Lamb Shank £10.50 Served with mash and peas Add vegetables for £1.20	
Steak & Kidney Pudding Served with chips and peas 1, 2, 13	£9.85	FISH	
Ship & Castle Pie • Served with chips and peas 2, 4, 7*, 9	£9.85	Fish Pie £9.95 Served with vegetables <u>OR</u> salad 5,7	
Bangers & Mash Served with peas, onions and gravy 2, 13, 14	£8.50	Haddock & Broccoli Bake £9.95 Served with vegetables <u>OR</u> salad 5,7	
Ham, Egg & Chips	£8.45	Fish & Chips £9.50 Served with peas OR mushy peas 2,5,7	
Burger Served with chips Add cheese, egg or mushrooms for £1.20 Add bacon for £1.50	£8.50	Scampi £8.50 Served with chips and peas OR mushy peas 2.3.5	
Chicken Burger Served with chips Add salad for £1.20 2, 9	£8.50	Fish Cakes • £9.00 Served with chips and peas <u>OR</u> salad Go 50/50 for £1.20 4*, 5, 7*	

VEGETARIAN Ve = Vegan		SALADS with beetroot (1) and pickle (2, 14)	
Red Thai Curry (Ve) Served with rice	£8.95	Ham	£8.20
Go 50/50 for £1.20		Cheese	£7.45
Vegetable Lasagne Served with chips and peas <u>OR</u> salad Go 50/50 for £1.20 1, 2, 7, 13	£8.95	<sup>7</sup> Tuna ⁵	£9.20
Vegetable Burger (Ve) Served with chips Add cheese, egg or mushroom for £1.20	£8.95	Prawns with Marie Rose	sauce £9.20
2, 9		Add cheese for £1.20	
Chunky Veg Chilli (Ve) Served with rice Cheese on request	£8.95		

### **SIDES**

Chips	£3.50	Rice	£2.95
Cheesy Chips	£3.95	Side Salad	£3.50
Onion Rings	£4.25	Bread & Butter	£1.00
Garlic Bread	£3.95		

### **CHECK OUT OUR SPECIAL BOARDS**

# Your holiday starts here



### **Telephone Orders & Takeaways Accepted**



90 Rudmore Road, Portsmouth PO2 8DR Telephone: 02392 670998

Email: hello@shipcastleportsmouth.co.uk



#### **Allergen Key:**

1 - Celery 2 - Gluten 3 - Crustaceans 4 - Egg 5 - Fish 6 - Lupin 7 - Milk 8 - Mollusc 9 - Mustard 10 - Nuts 11 - Peanuts 12 - Sesame Seeds 13 - Soya 14 - Sulphur Dioxide





Allergens key is for the meal as a whole - please see the allergy book for individual allergens.

Chips can be allergy free on request. Fish cakes are gluten free on request.

Our food is prepared in an open kitchen so we cannot guarantee suitability for people with allergies.

All prices are included of the current government VAT rate